MONDAY

ACTIVITY GYM SCHEDULE

TUESDAY

MARCH 2024

Schedule is subject fo change. Outside instruction is prohibited.

Reserved for Spring Break Camp on March 8, 11-15 & 18 from 8am -5:30em;
No Gym for Me on March 12.

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

5:00 am

5:30 am

6:00 am

6:30 am

7:00 am

7:30 an

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

Pickleball

Sam-9am

Pickleball
5-7:30am

CLOSED
for Gym For Me

Gym For Me

9-11am
(not on 3/12)

11:30 am

11:00 am

Happy Feet
11:30am-12pm

CLOSED

12:00 pm

CLOSED

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pu

2:30 e

3:00 pm

3:30 pum

4:00

4:30 o

5:00 pm

5:30 em

6:00 pu

6:30 e

Pickleball
12:30-7pm

Pickleball

11:30am-8:30pm
(Rental on 3/5
6:30-8:30pm)

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Futsal
7-8:30em

Pickleball

Sam-dpm

Homeschool PE
4-5pm

Pickleball

Sam-5pm

Pickleball

5am-5em

Pickleball Clinic
(No Drop-in Play)

March 22
10:30mm-Tem

BUILDING
CLOSED

Pickleball
7-8:45um

CLOSED

Karate Classes
9am-12pm

BUILDING
CLOSED

Futsal
10-11:30mm

Karate Class
5:15-8:30em

Futsal
5-6em

Karate Class
6:15-8:30pm

8:30 e

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

RESERVED

for
Birthday Parties

RESERVED

for
Birthday Parties

RESERVED

for
Birthday Parties

BUILDING
CLOSED

BUILDING
CLOSED

CLASSES/PROGRAMS  Requires advance registration at LENEXA.COM/GETACTIVE or 913.477.7100.

RESERVED

DROP-IN ACTIVITIES

For more information, please visit the Welcome Desk.

All drop-in play is designed for small groups of less than 7 to participate in listed activity
and allow other patrons to participate simultaneously. Anything the management deems

No registration required. Free for Rec Center members. Nonmembers are $2e.

outside this scope may be asked to modify play or end play immediately.
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