## **ACTIVITY GYM SCHEDULE**

MARCH 2024

Schedule is subject to change. Outside instruction is prohibited.

Reserved for Spring Break Camp on March 8, 11-15 & 18 from 8<sub>AM</sub> -5:30<sub>PM</sub>; No Gym for Me on March 12.

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM	Pickleball 5am-9am	Pickleball 5-7:30am	Pickleball 5am-4pm	Pickleball 5am-5pm	Pickleball 5AM-5PM  Pickleball Clinic (No Drop-in Play) March 22 10:30AM-1PM	BUILDING CLOSED	BUILDING CLOSED
5:30 AM							
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM						Pickleball 7-8:45am	
7:30 AM		CLOSED for Gym For Me					
8:00 AM						CLOCED	
8:30 AM 9:00 AM						CLOSED	
9:30 AM		Gym For Me 9-11 <sub>AM</sub> (not on 3/12)				Karate Classes 9 <sub>AM</sub> -12 <sub>PM</sub>	
10:00 AM							Futsal 10-11:30am
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM	Hanny Foot	CLOSED					
11:30 AM	Happy Feet 11:30am-12pm	Pickleball 11:30AM-8:30PM (Rental on 3/5 6:30-8:30PM)					RESERVED for Birthday Parties
12:00 PM	CLOSED					RESERVED for Birthday Parties	
12:30 PM	Pickleball 12:30-7pm						
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM			Homeschool PE 4-5 <sub>PM</sub>				
4:30 PM 5:00 PM			4-5PM	Fkanl	RESERVED for Birthday Parties		
5:30 PM			Karate Class 5:15-8:30 <sub>PM</sub>	Futsal 5-6pm			
6:00 PM				3 01m		BUILDING CLOSED	BUILDING CLOSED
6:30 PM				Karate Class 6:15-8:30pm			
7:00 PM	Futsal 7-8:30pm						
7:30 PM							
8:00 PM							
8:30 pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED			

**CLASSES/PROGRAMS** Requires advance registration at LENEXA.COM/GETACTIVE or 913.477.7100.

**RESERVED** For more information, please visit the Welcome Desk.

**DROP-IN ACTIVITIES** No registration required. Free for Rec Center members. Nonmembers are \$2ea.

All drop-in play is designed for small groups of less than 7 to participate in listed activity and allow other patrons to participate simultaneously. Anything the management deems outside this scope may be asked to modify play or end play immediately.